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1211212Račun:

 21,829.24  11,487.44  10,341.80

27.06.22
28.06.22
29.06.22
30.06.22
30.06.22
01.07.22

Dat. nal.
5678
5679
5680
5681
5681
5682

Sifakt
10
2
3
3
4
7

Rbr
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
ODLIV

Opis
78
79
80
81
81
82

Brdok
27.06.22
28.06.22
29.06.22
30.06.22
30.06.22
01.07.22

Datdok
 0.00

 2,839.50
 0.00

 18,989.74
 0.00
 0.00

Dug
 1,930.56

 0.00
 2,843.50

 0.00
 1.00

 6,712.38

Pot
-1,930.56

 908.94
-1,934.56

 17,055.18
 17,054.18
 10,341.80

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 27.06.2022 03072022

DOM ZDRAVLJA DANILOVGRAD

ŽIRO RAČUN-PRVA BANKA CRNE GORE


